
 
 

 

 

‘’DALMUIR DINERS’’ 
Come along and enjoy food, fun and create friendships 

Please call to book your place at any of these events 
07957 568330 

 
 

EVERYONE IS 
 

 

 

WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON DINING 
(Dinner, 3 games of Bingo and Entertainment) 

 

Wednesday 27th October 1.00pm - 3.30pm 

Wednesday 3rd November 1.00pm - 3.30pm 

Wednesday 24th November 1.00pm - 3.30pm 

Wednesday 26th January 1.00pm – 3.30pm 

Wednesday 2nd February 1.00pm - 3.30pm 

Wednesday 23rd February 1.00pm – 3.30pm 

Wednesday 2nd March 1.00pm -3.30pm 

Wednesday 23rd March 1.00pm – 3.30pm 

THURSDAY FAMILY DINING 



 
 

 
 

 

(Dinner and Family Fun) 

 
Thursday 14th October 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 21st October 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 28th October 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 4th November 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 18th November 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 25th November 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 13th January 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 20th January 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 27th January 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 3rd February 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 17th February 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 24th February 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 3rd March 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 10th March 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 17th March 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 24th March 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

CHRISTMAS PROGRAMME 
 

CHRISTMAS DINNER 

Wednesday 8th December 1.00pm - 4.00pm  

Tuesday 14th December 1.00pm – 4.00pm 

(Includes 3 games of Bingo & Entertainment) 

 

 

FAMILY CHRISTMAS DINNER 

Thursday 9th December 6.00pm - 8.00pm  

(Plus, some Family Festive Fun) 

 

 

FAMILY PANTO 

‘Wee Red Riding Hood’ 

From the fantastic ‘Geez a break’ productions 

Tuesday 7th December 6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Thursday 16th December 6.00pm – 8.00pm 

(Kids will receive a goodie bag on entry) 

 

https://pngimg.com/download/9972
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/


 
 

 
 

 

 

 

CHILDRENS CHRISTMAS GROTTO 
 

Wednesday 22nd December 

 Toddlers (Under 5’s) – 12.00pm to 2.00pm 

 

Thursday 23rd December 

Children’s Grotto (Primary School Age) - 5.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

 

HALLOWEEN SPECTACULAR 
 

Saturday 30th October 

2.00pm – 4.00pm 

KIDS HALLOWEEN PARTY         PRIZES FOR THE BEST COSTUME 

(PLEASE NOTE ALL KIDS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT) 

 

 

https://pngimg.com/download/9972
https://pngimg.com/download/9972
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/


 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

FAMILY THEATRE SHOWS 

 

Tuesday 12th October 6.30pm - Kids Entertainment 

Tuesday 26th October 6.30pm - ‘Musicals’ Heart & Soul 

********** 

Tuesday 9th November 6.00pm - ‘Singing Contest’ Heats 

(Under 11s) 

Tuesday 23rd November 6.00pm - ‘Singing Contest’ Heats 

(Age 12 – 18) 

********** 

Tuesday 11th January 6.30pm - Talent Show Finals! 

Tuesday 25th January 6.30pm - Kids Entertainment 

********** 

Tuesday 8th February 6.30pm - Des & Louise with Singers Station 

Tuesday 22nd February 6.30pm - C.M.S 

********** 



 
 

 
 

 

Tuesday 8th March 6.30pm - Kids Entertainment 

Tuesday 22nd March 6.30pm – Big Finish Variety Show 


